



REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B130-281

PART #	DESCRIPTION	USED ON:	MRP#			MATERIAL	QTY.	FACTORY USE ONLY!!	
								PACK	P/M
1	Headboard Leg(w/Insert)(L=750mm)	B130-281	R57811			Wood	2	F	M
2	Side Rail #1(w/Insert)(L=1060mm)	B130-281	R57812			Fabric Content: 100% Polyester Clean Code: WS	2	K	M
3	Side Rail Support Leg	B130-281	R54548			Wood	2	F	M
4	Side Rail #2(w/Insert)(L=1060mm)	B130-281	R57813			Fabric Content: 100% Polyester Clean Code: S	2	K	M
5	Footboard Leg	B130-281	R54551			Fabric Content: 100% Polyester Clean Code: WS	2	F	M
6	Footboard	B130-281	R57814			Fabric Content: 100% Polyester Clean Code: WS	1	K	M
7	Center Leg(w/Leveler)(L=245mm)	B130-281	R57815			Wood+Plastic	4	F	M
8	Cross Slat (15 x 58 x 1530mm)	B130-281	R54549			Wood	4	F	M
9	Hook #1 (w/Screws)	B130-281	R54552			Metal	2	G	P
10	Hook #2 (w/Screws)	B130-281	R54553			Metal	2	G	P
11	D-Nut (1/4in x 15mm)	B130-281	R35334			Metal	34	G	P
12	Adjustable Leveler (1/4in x 20mm)	B130-281	R58805			Metal+Plastic	4	G	P
13	Decorative Nail	B130-281	R54554			Metal	71	G	P
14	Hardware Pack	B130-281	R57816			1/4in x 50mm Bolt (10) 1/4in x 30mm Bolt (20) 1/4in Flat Washer (26) 1/4in Lock Washer (26) M4 Allen Wrench (1) 4 x 32mm Screw (8) 8 x 30mm Dowel (2)	1	G	P



REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM

MODEL #: B130-281


